Name

BERRY, JEAN (169119)
FERNANDEZ, EMETERIO (242368)
HUYNH, JAMES (319821)

JAMES, DENNIS (169078)
KRASNIANSKI, GARY (237354)
LYMAN, JOHN (252386)

MEYER, RALPH (49430)

PHELPS, KEITH (163774)
STEVENSON, KIM (170032)

12 Ga
97 C
92C
82E

94 B
81E
93C

20 Ga
93 B
95 A
85D
97 A
88 C
92B
81D
90 C
89 B

28 Ga
95C
98 A
83D

90 A
80C
90 B

410 Br
79D
92B
77D
92B
82C
93 B
65D
82B

Dbls
86C

80D

918B

94 C

HOA

364 C
377 A
327D

369 B
307D
3558

Concurrents
SV, LY

SS

SuU

SR

VT

SuU

SV, MV

VT

SS
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